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NRUPATHUNGA UNIVERSITY, NT ROAD, BANGALORE 
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY-PG ADMISSIONS 2023-24 

Name of the candidate 

GM 

AD Bhoomika Bharadwaj 
Chaithra N 

Vidhya B M 
Dinesh Kumar S M 
Prakash S 

Nisarga HR 
Umesh T M 

SC 

Nanda Kumar GC 

Rithika Rani TS 
Mahesha GN 
ST 

MS Mahendrababu 
II A 

|Divya R 
Pooja M 
Bindu P 

IIB 

Mohammed Sahil HC 
III A 

N Pavithra Devi 

II B 

Madhumati N Lambi 

NU/GSC 

SECOND LIST 01/12/2023 

|Sripooja P 
1 Bhavana B 

Kalyana Karnataka/HK 

Percentage 

Outside University Outside Karnataka 

Post Graduate 

88.05 

Hpse Rainapartment 

85.75 
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83.91 

83.37 

83.25 

80.33 

79.37 

78.13 

80 

82.6 
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78.3 

82.6 

82.2 

80.54 

82.41 

No applications 

81.8 

No applications 

9RK int in Microbiology 
Govt. "S
Iencn College, 
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SC 

. SC 

ST 
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2A 

2A 
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3A 

3B 

3A 

KR.tatha 
Dr. Kavitha KR 

Registrar (Admin) 

eaorsoco - 560 001. 
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